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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1231 Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Health and Human Services Finance Commission, relating to county and
hospital assessments pursuant to the Medically Indigent Assistance Act (MIAA), designated as Regulation Document Number
901, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/24/88
02/25/88
03/01/88
03/02/88
03/02/88
04/19/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9

Read second time SJ-36

Read third time and sent to House SJ-26

Introduced and read first time HJ-1600

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1600
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



